CHILDREN'S MENU

Beef burger and chips

Cheeseburger and chips

Chicken nuggets, chips and peas or beans
Fish fingers, chips and peas or beans

Egg and chips

Beans on toast (one slice)
served with an individually wrapped
chocolate biscuit

Cheese on toast (one slice)
served with an individually wrapped
chocolate biscuit

Macaroni cheese
with a garlic bread slice

Half a Sandwich

On white or wholemeal bread, filled with
ham, cheese or egg mayonnaise, served
with crisps, orange or blackcurrant cordial,
and a chocolate biscuit

SWEETS

Chocolate sponge pudding
Delicious hot pudding with a rich chocolate
sauce, served with ice cream

Chocolate ice cream sundae

Chocolate and vanilla ice creams, chocolate
cookie chunks, topped with whipped cream,
chocolate sauce and a wafer

Strawberry ice cream sundae

Fresh strawberries with strawberry and
vanilla ice creams, topped with whipped
cream, strawberry sauce and marshmallows

Three scoop ice cream

Choose from chocolate, strawberry or
vanilla topped with a biscuit wafer
Fresh scone, butter, jam and cream
Fresh scone, butter and jam
Toasted buttered tea cake

Muffin

Freshly baked cookie

Pack of biscuits

£6.40

£6.70

£6.40

£6.40

£5.10

£4.10

£4.10

£5.40

£4.60

£5.30

£4.90

£4.90

£3.50

£4.20

£3.80

£3.30

£2.10

£1.40

£1.30

BEVERAGES

Hot chocolate

Luxury hot chocolate
Pot of tea

Horlicks
Decaffeinated tea
Earl Grey

Peppermint tea
Green tea

Glass of milk
Milkshake

Milkshake with vanilla ice cream
Fresh coffee with milk
Espresso

Americano
Cappuccino

Latte

Coffee mocha

Flat white

£4.30

£4.90

£3.30

£4.30

£3.30

£3.30

£3.30

£3.30

£2.20

£4.60

£6.00

£3.80

£2.90

£3.10

£4.60

£4.60

£4.70

£4.90

If you suffer from any allergies please inform staff/

management before ordering any meal.



~CHOICE }

from seaside to




2 FOR £15

Choose from the following: Chilli con carne,
chicken curry, macaroni cheese, 60z burger, 60z
cheeseburger, southern fried chicken burger, veggie

burger or any toastie

SANDWICHES AND JACKET POTATOES

All sandwiches are served with a salad garnish,
French dressing and crisps. Choose from the following:
Flour Tortilla wraps, French stick, white bloomer,

malted bloomer or baked jacket potato

Prawns Marie Rose

Freshly poached salmon
served with sliced cucumber

Layers of roast beef
served with caramelised onion

Hot chicken Caesar

Griddled strips of hot chicken and
bacon, served with an optional Caeser
dressing, croutons and parmesan
cheese

Roast ham
With a choice of pickle or chutney

Tuna mayonnaise
Egg mayonnaise

BLT
Crispy bacon, lettuce and tomato

Cheddar cheese
With a choice of pickle or chutney

FRESH OMELETTES

Plain omelette
served with a salad garnish and chips

Cheddar cheese, ham, tomato, bacon,
mushrooms and onion

SANDWICH/POTATO

£9.10/£9.90

£9.10/£9.90

£8.10

£8.10

£7.80

£7.80/£8.60

£7.80

£7.80

£7.80/£8.60

£11.30

Extra fillings
£1.50 each

DELICIOUS MEALS

Wholetail breaded scampi
Served with chips, peas and Marie Rose
sauce

50z griddled gammon steak
Served with a fried egg, grilled
pineapple, chips and peas

Fish, chips and mushy peas
Freshly battered fish of the day

Chilli con carne
Served with boiled rice, sour cream and
nachos

Chicken curry

Served with boiled rice, a papadum and
mango chutney

Macaroni cheese
Served with garlic bread

CLIFFS BURGERS

£9.90

£11.80

£11.80

£9.40
or 2 for £15

£9.40
or 2 for £15

£8.30
or 2 for £15

All our burgers are served in a toasted brioche bun with
a salad garnish, chips and our homemade burger sauce

60z Burger

60z Cheeseburger

60z Bacon cheeseburger

Hawaiian burger
60z burger with pineapple, ham and
grilled cheese

Southern fried chicken burger
With lettuce and mayonnaise

Veggie burger
With tomato salsa

£9.40
or 2 for £15

£9.90
or 2 for £15

£10.50

£11.30

£9.40
or 2 for £15

£9.10
or 2 for £15



SALAD BOWLS Cliffs combination platter for two people £13.40

Breaded chicken mini-fillets, garlic mushrooms,

All salads are served with freshly baked baguette onion rings, mozzarella melt, chips and garlic bread

and butter . . . ) )
With choice of two dips: mayonnaise, garlic

mayonnaise, BBQ sauce, sweet chilli
Freshwater prawns with lemon wedge £11.30

Mixed salad leaves, cherry tomatoes and

cucumber bound in Marie Rose sauce

Poached salmon £11.30 SNACKS
Mixed salad leaves, cherry tomatoes,
cucumber, red onion and peppers with a

French vinaigrette
Cheddar cheese on toast (two slices) £5.30

Chicken Caeser £11.30
Griddled strips of hot chicken and

bacon, garlic croutons, parmesan

cheese and mixed salad leaves bound

together in a Caeser dressing

Baked beans on toast (two slices) £5.30

Two fried eggs on toast (two slices) £5.30

Bacon butty £5.30
Roast ham £10.20 Chip butty £4.90
Hard boiled egg, mixed salad leaves,
cherry tomatoes, cucumber, red onion Soup of the day £6.20
and peppers with a wholegrain mustard Served with bread and butter
dressing
Soup and sandwich £10.70
Sandwich choice of ham, cheese or
Cliffs afternoon tea £6.20
Available on white or malted grain £9.40 Served between 2pm and 5pm
bread, served with chips and a salad or 2 for £15 Pot of tea served with a toasted tea cake
garnish with French dressing or fresh scone, butter and jam
Choose up to two fillings from: Cheddar Extra fillings
cheese, ham, pineapple, bacon, pickle, £1.50 each
mushrooms, tuna, onion, chutney or SIDE ORDERS
tomatoes
Chips £4.30
FRESHLY GRILLED PANINIS
Baked beans £2.20
Colesl £1.40
All served with chips and a salad garnish with French clesiaw
dressing Battered onion rings (6) £3.60
The American £9.10 . .
Pastrami, Cheddar cheese and pickles Garlic bread (two slices) £3.00
Chicken club £9.40 Toast (two slices) £2.70
Chicken breast, cheddar cheese, tomato
and bacon, served with a mayonnaise Bread and butter (two slices) £1.90
dip
Roast ham and Cheddar cheese £9.40 Packed lunch . . £8.10
Ham or cheese sandwich, bag of crisps,
Tuna melt £9.40 packet of biscuits and a carton of juice

Tuna with cheddar cheese



