CHILDREN'S MENU

Pack of biscuits

BEVERAGES

	THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NAMED IN		THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE
Beef burger and chips	£6.40	Hot chocolate	£4.30
Cheeseburger and chips	£6.70	Luxury hot chocolate	£4.90
Chicken nuggets, chips and peas or beans	£6.40	Pot of tea	£3.30
Fish fingers, chips and peas or beans	£6.40	Horlicks	£4.30
Egg and chips	£5.10	Decaffeinated tea	£3.30
Beans on toast (one slice)	£4.10	Earl Grey	£3.30
served with an individually wrapped chocolate biscuit		Peppermint tea	£3.30
Cheese on toast (one slice)	£4.10	Green tea	£3.30
served with an individually wrapped chocolate biscuit		Glass of milk	£2.20
Macaroni cheese	£5.40	Milkshake	£4.60
with a garlic bread slice	64.40	Milkshake with vanilla ice cream	£6.00
Half a Sandwich On white or wholemeal bread, filled with	£4.60	Fresh coffee with milk	£3.80
ham, cheese or egg mayonnaise, served with crisps, orange or blackcurrant cordial,		Espresso	£2.90
and a chocolate biscuit		Americano	£3.10
SWEETS		Cappuccino	£4.60
		Latte	£4.60
Chocolate sponge pudding Delicious hot pudding with a rich chocolate	£5.30	Coffee mocha	£4.70
sauce, served with ice cream		Flat white	£4.90
Chocolate ice cream sundae Chocolate and vanilla ice creams, chocolate	£4.90		
cookie chunks, topped with whipped cream, chocolate sauce and a wafer			
chocolate sauce and a water		If you suffer from any allergies please i management before ordering any meal	
Strawberry ice cream sundae Fresh strawberries with strawberry and	£4.90	management before ordering any mean	
vanilla ice creams, topped with whipped			
cream, strawberry sauce and marshmallows	£3.50		
Three scoop ice cream Choose from chocolate, strawberry or vanilla topped with a biscuit wafer	13.30		
Fresh scone, butter, jam and cream	£4.20		
Fresh scone, butter and jam	£3.80		
Toasted buttered tea cake	£3.30		
Muffin	£2.10		
Freshly baked cookie	£1.40		

£1.30



2 FOR £15

Choose from the following: Chilli con carne, chicken curry, macaroni cheese, 6oz burger, 6oz cheeseburger, southern fried chicken burger, veggie burger or any toastie

SANDWICHES AND JACKET POTATOES

All sandwiches are served with a salad garnish, French dressing and crisps. Choose from the following: Flour Tortilla wraps, French stick, white bloomer, malted bloomer or baked jacket potato

	SANDWICH/POTATO
Prawns Marie Rose	£9.10/£9.90
Freshly poached salmon served with sliced cucumber	£9.10/£9.90
Layers of roast beef served with caramelised onion	£8.10
Hot chicken Caesar Griddled strips of hot chicken and bacon, served with an optional Caeser dressing, croutons and parmesan cheese	£8.10
Roast ham With a choice of pickle or chutney	£7.80
Tuna mayonnaise	£7.80/£8.60
Egg mayonnaise	£7.80
BLT Crispy bacon, lettuce and tomato	£7.80
Cheddar cheese With a choice of pickle or chutney	£7.80/£8.60

FRESH OMELETTES

Plain omelette served with a salad garnish and chips	£11.30
Cheddar cheese, ham, tomato, bacon, mushrooms and onion	Extra fillings £1.50 each

DELICIOUS MEALS

Wholetail breaded scampi Served with chips, peas and Marie Rose sauce	£9.90
5oz griddled gammon steak Served with a fried egg, grilled pineapple, chips and peas	£11.80
Fish, chips and mushy peas Freshly battered fish of the day	£11.80
Chilli con carne Served with boiled rice, sour cream and nachos	£9.40 or 2 for £15
Chicken curry Served with boiled rice, a papadum and mango chutney	£9.40 or 2 for £15
Macaroni cheese Served with garlic bread	£8.30 or 2 for £15

CLIFFS BURGERS

All our burgers are served in a toasted brioche bun with a salad garnish, chips and our homemade burger sauce

6oz Burger	£9.40 or 2 for £15
6oz Cheeseburger	£9.90 or 2 for £15
6oz Bacon cheeseburger	£10.50
Hawaiian burger 6oz burger with pineapple, ham and grilled cheese	£11.30
Southern fried chicken burger With lettuce and mayonnaise	£9.40 or 2 for £15
Veggie burger With tomato salsa	£9.10 or 2 for £15

SALAD BOWLS

All salads are served with freshly baked baguette and butter

Freshwater prawns with lemon wedge £11.30

Mixed salad leaves, cherry tomatoes and cucumber bound in Marie Rose sauce

Poached salmon £11.30

Mixed salad leaves, cherry tomatoes, cucumber, red onion and peppers with a French vinaigrette

Chicken Caeser £11.30

Griddled strips of hot chicken and bacon, garlic croutons, parmesan cheese and mixed salad leaves bound together in a Caeser dressing

Roast ham £10.20

Hard boiled egg, mixed salad leaves, cherry tomatoes, cucumber, red onion and peppers with a wholegrain mustard dressing

TASTY TOASTIES

Available on white or malted grain
bread, served with chips and a salad
garnish with French dressing

£9.40
or 2 for £15

Choose up to two fillings from: Cheddar cheese, ham, pineapple, bacon, pickle, mushrooms, tuna, onion, chutney or tomatoes

Extra £1.:

Extra fillings £1.50 each

FRESHLY GRILLED PANINIS

All served with chips and a salad garnish with French dressing

The American £9.10

Pastrami, Cheddar cheese and pickles

Chicken club £9.40

Chicken breast, cheddar cheese, tomato and bacon, served with a mayonnaise dip

Roast ham and Cheddar cheese £9.40

Tuna melt £9.40

Tuna with cheddar cheese

Cliffs combination platter for two people £13.40

Breaded chicken mini-fillets, garlic mushrooms, onion rings, mozzarella melt, chips and garlic bread

With choice of two dips: mayonnaise, garlic mayonnaise, BBQ sauce, sweet chilli

SNACKS

Cheddar cheese on toast (two slices)	£5.30
Baked beans on toast (two slices)	£5.30
Two fried eggs on toast (two slices)	£5.30
Bacon butty	£5.30
Chip butty	£4.90
Soup of the day Served with bread and butter	£6.20
Soup and sandwich Sandwich choice of ham, cheese or egg mayonnaise	£10.70
Cliffs afternoon tea Served between 2pm and 5pm Pot of tea served with a toasted tea cake or fresh scone, butter and jam	£6.20

SIDE ORDERS

Chips	£4.30
Baked beans	£2.20
Coleslaw	£1.40
Battered onion rings (6)	£3.60
Garlic bread (two slices)	£3.00
Toast (two slices)	£2.70
Bread and butter (two slices)	£1.90
Packed lunch Ham or cheese sandwich, bag of crisps, packet of biscuits and a carton of juice	£8.10